

MIAMI VALLEY LONG-TERM RECOVERY GROUP

CONSTRUCTION SCOPE OF WORK Client ID:

CLIENT NAME:	No and no	DATE:	NAME:	NACA Se					
ADDRESS:	TO THE LIGHT :	CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP:	D-45 - 27 S					
PHONE:	35-37-8/8	PREPARI	ED BY:	11. A.D.					
SCOPE OF WORK: Please list repairs by room and attach a detailed site plan/construction drawing/or photos.									
EXTERIOR W	ORK								
-	lace roof shingles ing around windows and gable ends and d front porch gutter and replace with ne		ecessary						
INTERIOR W	ORK								
N/A									
NOTES									
Home was tarped pitch.	I with some of the tarps blown off home	owner stated	roof was lea	king. Roof is approximately A 9	/12				
As the homeow	ner, <u>I.</u>	, unde	rstand that	only the aforementioned rep	oairs				
•	ed and that any changes/additions to every Group and the funding agent(s).	-	s must be d	liscussed and approved by the	е				
Homeowner Sig	nature		Da	te					
Estimator/Asses	sment Team Signature	21	Pri	nted Name & Date					
23	se.ream signature			Name & Date					
Casa Managama	ont Supervisor Signature	•		inted Name & Date					
case ividilageine	ent Supervisor Signature		PH	inten Name & Date					

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

ITEM DETAILS AND / OR UNIT PRICE TOTAL **SPECIFICATIONS**

COST

DESTINATION AND/OR PURPOSE DESCRIPTION NOTES

DISASTER RELATED ITEMIZED COST ESTIMATE

		NAILS			
2	Caps 2450	1 1/4" Plastic Buttonkap	\$27.55	\$55.10	
		ROOFING			
1	Misc	Roof repair	\$400.00	\$400.00	Dumpster
20	Shingles	Material & labor per square	\$187.30	\$3,746.00	
20	Shingles	Tear off only per square	\$43.70	\$874.00	
6	15# felt	1 roll=400 sq ft	\$15.45	\$92.70	
2	Coil nails	Roofing 1 1/4" for nail guns	\$24.97	\$49.94	
2	Flashing	aluminum 10"x 10'	\$7.55	\$15.10	
25	Drip Edge	2 5/8" x 12' Style D	\$4.44	\$111.00	
10	Step flashing	5"x5"x12"-10 pcs	\$5.20	\$52.00	
6	Vent	Roof louver 8"x 9" black	\$14.33	\$85.98	_
3	Boots	Adjustable 3" with galv.flashing	\$4.62	\$13.86	
		GUTTERS & PARTS			
1	gutter parts	gutter 10' section	\$7.36	\$7.36	Front porch section
1	gutter parts	end caps R	\$1.37	\$1.37	Front porch section
1	gutter parts	end caps L	\$1.37	\$1.37	Front porch section
1	gutter parts	Gutter sealer-10oz	\$6.99	\$6.99	Front porch section
2	gutter parts	Hidden hangers-4 pkg	\$9.49	\$18.98	Front porch section

SUB-TOTAL	\$5,531.75		
TAX	\$387.22		
Margin (15%)	\$829.76		
GRAND TOTAL		\$6,748.74	